You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
B82476B1682M000 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
B82476B1682M000 Details PDF
B82476B1682M000
Manufacturer Part Number: B82476B1682M000
Manufacturer/Brand: EPCOS
Part of Description: EPCOS NA
RoHs Status:
Stock Condition: New original, 13200 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number B82476B1682M000
Manufacturer EPCOS
Description EPCOS NA
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Specialized Hot ICs
Part Status 13200 pcs Stock
Series -
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@Y-IC.com
B82476B1473M000
EPCOS
EPCOS NA
B82476B1473M100
EPCOS
FIXED IND 47UH 1.95A 120
MOHM
B82476B1683M100
EPCOS
FIXED IND 68UH 1.65A 160
MOHM
B82476B1474M100
EPCOS
FIXED IND 470UH 550MA 1.1
OHM
B82477D4103M000
EPCOS
FIXED IND 10UH 3.75A 42 MOHM
SMD
B82476B1334M100
EPCOS
FIXED IND 330UH 650MA 810
MOHM
B82476B1682M100
EPCOS
FIXED IND 6.8UH 4.8A 21 MOHM
SMD
B82476B1472M100
EPCOS
FIXED IND 4.7UH 5.3A 16.5
MOHM
ADS8325IDRBR AK4141EQ AQ1058N2J-T C2012JB0J685M125AB CGJ6M3X7R2D154K200AA
CL10C020CB8NNND CXA1538M DMC2700UDMQ-7 HSMB-C192 IRFB812TRPBF
IXFH28N50Q LMC7211BIM LT1076CQ-5#PBF LT3667EMSE#PBF LTC1844ES5-SD#TR
MAX6402-30UK MAX6503UKP005 MAX9722AETE+T MCP6549-E/ST MCR100JZHJLR56
MG75H2YS1 N490SH20 NCP1201D60R2G NCP612SQ30T1G P0721AA2
P6002SAL PAE188V4B12H QCPL-H301-300E RT9026PFP.TR S-80148ALMC-JA9-T2
S-93C86BD4I-T8T1G SBR130S3-7 SI4559ADY-T1-E3 SI8621EC-B-ISR SIRA54DP-T1-GE3
SM2558NUBC-TUG SM6T47CA SMCJ18A-F SMV1419-001LF SP6137EU-L
STF34N65M5 TLA-6T102 TPS75733KTTT TT425N02KOF UPD784928GF-B61-3BA
UPD78F9177AGB-8ES V375C3V3H75BL VI-260-110 VI-JTM-CZ X3C21P1-03SR